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Complete Fiberdyne Labs, Inc. CWDM System with Cisco®IOS and MSA Compatible SFPs

Cisco Compatible Cisco CompaﬁQ!_e
410G Xenpak 10G Xenpak".

Single Fiber|  CWDM
- i)

Cisco C i
10G Xenpak 10G Xenpak

Fiberdyne Part Number: FCX-1-82005-KitC

Description: Bi-directional CWDM System, 2 sites (A,B), two 4 channel Mux Demux with upgrade port and menitor port, 8 duplex SC jumpers;
8 Cisco®I0S and MSA Compatible CWDM 10G Xenpak’'s. (2) 19" / 23" rackmount 1U enclosures.

Cisco®I0S and MSA Compatible
CWDM ([Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexer)
Part Number Description
FON-CVWDN-XENPAK-1470 | 10G Base, CYWDM, Sil SG, 1470nm, 40KM
FDN-C\WDM-XENPAK-1490] 10G Base, CWODM, Si SC, 1490nm, 40KM
FDMN-CWDM-XENPAK 1510 10G Base, CWDM, Si SC, 1510nm, 40KM
| FOM-CWDM-¥ENPAK-1530 10G Base, CWOM, Singlemode, SC, 1530nm, 40KM
From athar Upgrade Upgrade To other FDN-CWDM-XENPAK-1550 | 10G Base, CWDM, Si 5C, 1550nm, 40KM
moaulss | ) 0 |~ maduies FDON-CWDM-XENPAK-1570 10G Base. CWDM. Singlemade, SC, 1570nm, 40KM
HEHE g FDN-CWDM-XENPAK-1590| 10 Base, CWODM, Si ode, SC, 1590nm, 40KM
13t Add ’ 18k D £, emode. Im
Wavelengtn _— == > viavslangtn FDN-CWDM-XENPAK-1610] 10G Base, CWDM, Si SC, 1610nm, 40KM
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other modules other modules

19"/ 23" Rackmount

Multiplexer (Mux) Demultiplexer (Demux)

LGX Module
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